
 

DRIVER: Kiereese Ford       BUS NO:0024  

 
 
 
5:15 am Hollingsworth Rd @ Palmetto St @ Lakeland HS 
5:30 am 410 W Robson St @ North Lakeland ES 
5:35 am 1725 Martin Luther King @ Simpson Park 
xxxxxxx Central Ave @ Olive St 
5:46 am 2815 Eden Pkwy @ Southwest MS 
5:56 am 850 Schoolhouse Rd @ Medulla ES  
6:06 am 2727 Shepherd Rd @ James Sikes ES 
6:12 am 1140 Hwy 540A @ Scott Lake ES 
6:17 am Harrells Nursery Rd @ VALLEYVIEW ES 
6:21 am 5355 9th St SE @ Highland City ES 
6:30 am 1350 N Maple Ave @ Stephen ES 
7:00 am CHAIN OF LAKES 
7:30 am POLK STATE COLLEGIATE/GATEWAY 
(Transfer bus) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DRIVER: Kiereese Ford        BUS NO:0024  

 
 
 
 
2:00 pm POLK STATE COLLEGIATE/GATEWAY  
2:15 pm Hollingsworth Rd @ Palmetto St @Lakeland HS 
2:30 pm 410 W Robson St @ North Lakeland ES 
2:40 pm 1725 Martin Luther King @ Simpson Park 
2:50 pm Central Ave @ Olive St 
3:00 pm 2815 Eden Pkwy @ Southwest MS 
3:15 pm 850 Schoolhouse Rd @ Medulla ES 
3:25 pm 2727 Shepherd Rd @ James Sikes ES 
3:35 pm 1140 Hwy 540A @ Scott Lake ES 
3:40 pm Harrell Nursery Rd @ VALLEYVIEW ES 
3:45 pm 5355 9th St SE @ Highland City ES 
3:55 pm 1350 N Maple Ave @ Stephen ES 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DRIVER: Dwayne Jones    BUS NO:0029  

 
5:20 am Sleepy Hill Rd @ Hampton Hills Dr 
5:23 am Williamstown Blvd @ Kennedy Blvd 
5:33 am 98 N @ Princeton Manor Ln 
xxxxxxx Duff Rd @ Highland Grove Dr 
Xxxxxxx N Campbell Rd @ Griggs Dr (Tangerine Estates) 
xxxxxxx N Campbell Rd @ Manor Dr (Ashley Estates) 
xxxxxxx W Campbell Rd @ Winchester Est 
xxxxxxx Raulerson Rd @ Pebblebrooke 
5:40 am Ridge Meadow Dr @ Country Haven Dr 
(Turnaround) 
xxxxxxx 6901 N Socrum Loop Rd @ Lake Gibson MS 
5:55 am 1123 Walt Williams Rd (Turnaround) 
6:03 am Old Combee Rd @ The Preserves 
6:09 am Village Lakes Blvd @ Village Lakes Blvd (make 
loop) 
6:18 am Hwy 33 @ Voyles Loop Rd 
6:22 am 125 S Bougainvillea Ave @ Polk City ES 
6:31 am Old Berkley Rd @ Sunrise Hill Ln 
6:38 am Hwy 559 @ Dickey Rd 
xxxxxxx 925 N Berkley Rd @ Lena Vista ES 
xxxxxxx 1 Bloodhound Trl @ Auburndale HS (stadium) 
7:00 am CHAIN OF LAKES (Transfer bus 0024) 
xxxxxxx POLK STATE COLLEGIATE/GATEWAY 
 

 

 

 



DRIVER: Dewayne Jones   BUS NO:0029  

 
xxxxxxx CHAIN OF LAKES (Transfer from 0019) 
2:00 pm POLK STATE COLLEGIATE/GATEWAY 
2:25 pm 925 N Berkley Rd @ Lena Vista ES 
2:35 pm 1 Bloodhound Trl @ Auburndale HS (stadium) 
2:45 pm Hwy 559 @ Dickey Rd 
2:53 am Old Berkley Rd @ Sunrise Hill Ln 
3:08 pm 125 S Bougainvillea Ave @ Polk City ES 
3:12 pm Hwy 33 @ Voyles Loop Rd (2nd Voyles Loop) 
3:17 pm Village Lakes Blvd @ Village Lakes Blvd (make 
loop) 
3:21 pm Old Combee Rd @ The Preserves 
3:25 pm 1123 Walt Williams Rd (Turnaround) 
3:30 pm 6901 N Socrum Loop Rd @ Lake Gibson MS 
3:35 pm 98N @ Princeton Manor Ln 
3:42 pm Ridge Meadow Dr @ Country Haven Dr 
(Turnaround) 
3:50 pm Socrum Loop Rd @ Winchester Estates 
3:53 pm Raulerson Rd @ Pebblebrooke 
3:56 pm W Campbell Rd @ Griggs Dr (Tangerine Trails) 
3:58 pm W Campbell Rd @ Manor Dr (Ashley Estates) 
4:03 pm Duff Rd @ Highland Grove Dr. 
4:13 pm Kennedy Blvd @ Williamstown Blvd 
4:15 pm Sleepy Hill Rd @ YMCA 
 

  

 

 



 

DRIVER: Laurie Johnson   BUS NO:0019  

 
 
 
xxxxxxxx550 E Cummings St @ Lake Alfred ES 
4:30 am Old Polk City Rd @ Randa St 
4:40 am Ronald Reagan Pkwy @ Heritage Pass 
4:50 am Elgin Blvd @ Cardiff Ave 
5:04 am 500 Orchid Dr @ Ridge Community HS 
5:26 am  Powerline Rd @ Adair Rd 
5:45 am Hwy 17 @ 499 Orange St (Haines City Mall) 
6:15 am Dundee Rd @ Country Club Rd S  
6:26 am Overlook Dr @ St Lucie 
6:33 am 4559 Cypress Gardens Rd @ Garden Grove ES 
6:40 am 7001 Hwy 653 @ Chain of Lakes ES 
7:00 am CHAIN OF LAKES (Transfer bus 0024) 
xxxxxxx POLK STATE COLLEGIATE/GATE 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

DRIVER: Laurie Johnson   BUS NO:0019  

 
 
 
1:20 pm CHAIN OF LAKES (Transfer bus to Lakeland) 
2:00 pm POLK STATE COLLEGIATE/GATEWAY 
2:30 pm 7001 Hwy 653 @ Chain of Lakes ES 
2:37 pm 4559 Cypress Gardens Rd @ Garden Grove ES 
2:45 pm Overlook Dr @ St Lucie 
2:55 pm Dundee Rd @ Country Club Rd S  
3:15 pm 550 E Cummings St @ Lake Alfred ES 
3:24 pm Hwy 17 @ 499 Orange St (Haines City Mall) 
3:35 pm Old Polk City Rd @ Randa St 
3:55 pm 500 Orchid Dr @ Ridge Community HS 
4:05 pm Ronald Reagan Pkwy @ Heritage Pass 
4:15 pm Elgin Blvd @ Cardiff Ave 
4:30 pm  Powerline Rd @ Adair Rd 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

DRIVER: Evens Anty  BUS NO:0023  

 
 
 
4:50 am 1801 Tyner Rd @ Sandhill ES (Turnaround) 
5:00 am 3055 Lake Marion Creek Rd @ Lake Marion 
Creek MS (Turnaround) 
5:25 am Hwy 27 @ Eagle Ridge Mall (City bus location) 
xxxxxxx 1051 Hwy 60 @ Hillcrest ES 
5:40 am 118 3rd St @ Frostproof ES 
5:55 am 610 S Carlton Ave @ Lewis-Anna Woodbury ES 
6:10 am S Hankins Rd @ Wells Rd 
6:15 am 205 4th Wahneta St E @ Wahneta ES 
6:22 am N 10th St @ Gilbert St 
6:30 am Spirit Lake Rd @ Lake Sears Dr 
6:40 am Coleman Rd @ Recker Hwy (bus stop sign) 
6:50 am 2200 Ave G NW @ Inwood ES 
7:05 am CHAIN OF LAKES (Transfer bus 0024) 
Xxxxxxx POLK STATE COLLEGIATE/GATE 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

DRIVER: Evens Anty  BUS NO:0023  

 
 
 
1:20 pm CHAIN OF LAKES  
2:00 pm POLK STATE COLLEGIATE/GATEWAY 
2:15 pm Spirit Lake Rd @ Lake Sears Dr 
2:25 pm 2200 Ave G NW @ Inwood ES 
2:30 pm Recker Hwy @ Coleman Rd (bus stop sign) 
2:40 pm N 10th St @ Gilbert St 
2:50 pm 205 4th Wahneta St E @ Wahneta ES 
3:00 pm S Hankins Rd @ Wells Rd 
3:15 pm 610 S Carlton Ave @ Lewis-Anna Woodbury ES 
3:35 pm 118 3rd St @ Frostproof ES 
3:50 pm 1051 Hwy 60 @ Hillcrest ES 
4:10 pm Hwy 27 @ Eagle Ridge Mall (City bus location) 
4:15 pm 1801 Tyner Rd @ Sandhill ES (Turnaround) 
4:30 pm 3055 Lake Marion Creek Rd @ Lake Marion 
Creek MS 
 


